:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6758868

Jun 28, 2023 - 05:36 (UTC)

In epoch 211,214 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 440708 - 0.014055989 ETH®
25.69 USD

2 440709 - 0.013989704 ETH®
25.57 USD

3 440710 - 0.014010003 ETH®
25.61 USD

4 440711 - 0.014047523 ETH®
25.67 USD

S 440712 - 0.049472420 ETH®
90.43 USD

6 440713 - 0.013994845 ETH®
25.58 USD

7 440714 - 0.014057693 ETH®
25.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/6758868
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/211214
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440708
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440709
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440710
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440711
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440712
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440713
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440714

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

440715

440716

440720

Validator Id

259548

Amount

0.013989064
25.57 USD

0.014027748
25.64 USD

0.014074146
25.72 USD

0.013359254
24.42 USD

0.013282295
24.28 USD

0.013132692
24.00 USD

0.013175891
24.08 USD

0.013115300
23.97 USD

0.013260667
24.24 USD

Amount

+ 0.035563052

65.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440715
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440716
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440718
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440719
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440720
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440721
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440722
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440723
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/440724
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/259548

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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